YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - CANADIAN OUTLAWS

Date

Sat, Nov 04, 06
Sat, Nov 11, 06
Sat, Nov 18, 06
Sat, Nov 25, 06
Sat, Dec 02, 06
Sat, Dec 09, 06
Sat, Dec 16, 06
Sat, Dec 23, 06
Sat, Dec 30, 06
Sat, Jan 06, 07

Sat, Jan 13, 07

Sat, Jan 20, 07

Sat, Jan 27, 07

Sat, Feb 03, 07
Sat, Feb 10, 07
Sat, Feb 17, 07
Sun, Feb 18, 07
Sat, Feb 24, 07

winter 2006 / RINX - BLACK LABEL

RND S Home
1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS

E CANADIAN OUTLAWS
H CANADIAN OUTLAWS
o CANADIAN OUTLAWS
u CANADIAN OUTLAWS
E CANADIAN OUTLAWS

H ML WARRIORS
u RED KNIGHTS

THE BASTONE

n TICKLED TOADS

H NORTH YORK ISLANDERS

E CANADIAN OUTLAWS
0 RED KNIGHTS
1 CANADIAN OUTLAWS
n CANADIAN OUTLAWS
3 ML WARRIORS
CANADIAN OUTLAWS

E THE BASTONE

Feb. 04, 2026

S Visitor
E CANADIAN OUTLAWS

E ML WARRIORS

RED KNIGHTS

H THE BASTONE

2 TICKLED TOADS

E NORTH YORK ISLANDERS

2 CANADIAN OUTLAWS
1 CANADIAN OUTLAWS
n CANADIAN OUTLAWS
2 CANADIAN OUTLAWS
1 CANADIAN OUTLAWS

E ML WARRIORS

H CANADIAN OUTLAWS

ﬂ THE BASTONE

ML WARRIORS
u CANADIAN OUTLAWS

H THE BASTONE

2 CANADIAN OUTLAWS

Time
8:00 am
10:00 am
7:00 pm
9:00 am
8:00 pm
9:00 am
7:00 pm
9:00 am
8:00 pm
8:00 am
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am
9:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Location



